07-24-1998

R

ET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

100773634

MRD 7 7.98

To the Hon. Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Kenichi FUNATO and Name: Makoto ISOZAKI FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No Street Address: 210, Nakanuma, 3. Nature of conveyance: Minami-ashigara-shi Kanagawa, Japan [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Change of Name [] Other [] Security Agreement Execution Date: June 29, 1998 4. Application number(s) or patent (numbers): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: June 29, 1998 A. Patent Application No(s). B. Patent No(s). Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No 5. Name and address of party to whom corre-6. Total number of applications and patents spondence concerning document should involved: be mailed: One 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 40 YOUNG & THOMPSON [X] Enclosed Second Floor I I Authorized to be charged to 07/15/19967WARHING 00000042 39960353 treet deposit account Arlington, VA 22202 8. Deposit Account No. 25-0120 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

Statement and signature.To the best of my knowledg any attached copy is a true	e and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	n is true and correct and
Lauren Terry Name of Person Signing	Sauren Terry Signature	<u>July 7, 1998</u> Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet: [2]

PATENT REEL: 9348 FRAME: 0235

ASSIGNMENT

PATENT REEL: 9348 FRAME: 0236

RECORDED: 07/07/1998